vorlaufige Termine 2024 Bayern

Januar

Februar

24.-25.

Marz
09.-10.
15.

16.-17.

17.
17.

April

20.
21.

27.-28.

Mai
04. oder 05.

09.
10.-12.

Juni
08.-09.

15.-16.
16.

21.-23.

28.-30.

Kader-Training-Turnier

Kader-Trainings-Turnier
Regionalsichtung
Turnier

Breitensporttag
Priifung Breitensport Richter

Turnier
Breitensporttag

Turnier

Breitensporttag

Pferd Inter
Preis der Besten

Turnier/Schwib. MS

Turnier/Friank.MS/Ndb.-Opf.MS
Turnier

Turnier/Obb.MS

Bund. L-Cup

Vaterstetten

Vaterstetten

Vaterstetten
Vaterstetten
Vaterstetten
Vaterstetten

Dinkelsbiihl-Lohe

Weicht

Otterfing

Weifsenhorn

Miinchen-Riem
Warendorf

Mertingen

Herrenrieden
Gréfelfing

Vaterstetten

Redefin

Obb.
Obb.

Frank.
Schwab.

Obb.

Schwab.

Obb.

Schwab.

Frank.
Obb.

Obb.



Juli
06.-07.

12.-14.

August

15.-18.

September

13.-15.

Oktober
03.
05.
06.
06.

19.

25.-27.

November

09.-10.

Turnier/L-Cup

Bay.MS

DIM

DM

Breitensporttag
Turnier
Turnier
Breitensporttag
Breitensporttag

Bund. M-Cup

Trainerassistent/Trainer C

UL-Verléngerer

Trainerassistent/Trainer C

Weicht

Mii-Riem

Prussendorf

Verden

Vaterstetten
Schwabmiinchen
Vaterstetten
Schwabmiinchen

Mauerbach

Aachen

Vaterstetten

Schwab.

Obb.

Obb.
Schwab.
Obb.
Schwab.

Schwab.



